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WAYWVA

produced in the USA, developed worldwide We started Wayward Wheels because we wanted to back our mates , do what we want
and always have a fr esh set of banging wheels to skate and quality garms to wear that
we would actually buy ourselves .

( We're doing this shit coz we love it )

- Andrew & Benny

www. waywardwheels.com

SALES: sales@uaywardwheels.com




TECHNOLOGY

TESTED, DIALED, RE-TESTED, FINISHED

OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)

CONTACT
| PATCH |

ROUND CUT

Time tested and proven, classic shape, tuned for
destruction, performance and a controlled slide.

OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)

CONTACT
| PATCH |

ROUND CUT (SLIM) §

Slightly slimmer version of our standard round
cut wheel, a tighter width and skinnier contact patch
for a lighter faster wheel.

OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)

CONTACT
PATCH

FUNNEL SHAPE

A wider overall width with a conical cut shape,
brings more traction and more ground coverage
with superior response.

OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)

CONTACT
| PATCH |

ROUND CUT (FULL) |E

Wide body version of our tried and trug,
Round Cut shape, offering a little more stabilit
and distance with every push.

ANDREW BROPHY

LUCAS PUIG

BENNY FAIRFAX

RODRIGO TX

TYLER BLEDSOE

DIEGO NAJERA

LUCIEN CLARKE

MIKE CARROLL

MILES SILVAS

CHRISTIAN MAALOUF
TOM SNAPE

CASPER BROOKER
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OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)

CONTACT
| PATCH |

ORNER CUT WHEEL

101 a / ROUND CUT / PRO FORMULA

RIDE HEIGHT: 50 51

(OAW) OVERALL WIDTH 29.5mm 29mm

(CP) CONTACT PATCH 15mm 16mm

WHA1806H01-ORG

52

32mm

17mm

535

33mm

19mm

WHA1806H01-AQUA

WHA1806HO01-LAV

WHA1806H01-GRASS
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OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)

CONTACT
‘ PATCH |

WHA1806H03-ORG

MENTAL WHEEL

101 a / ROUND CUT / PRO FORMULA

RIDE HEIGHT: 51 525
(OAW) OVERALL WIDTH 295mm  30mm

(CP) CONTACT PATCH 15mm 17mm

53

33mm

18mm

55

35mm

21mm

WHA1806H03-DRKTEAL

WHA1806H03-BLUE

WHA1806HO03-LAV
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OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)

CONTACT
| PATCH |

WHA1806H04-TEAL

AIXR WHEEL
101 a / ROUND CUT / PRO FORMULA
RIDE HEIGHT: 51F 52
(OAW) OVERALL WIDTH 30mm 32mm

(CP) CONTACT PATCH 15mm 17mm

53

33mm

19mm

54

34mm

20mm

WHA1806H04-CLEARBLUE

WHA1806H04-GREY

WHA1806H04-SALM
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OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)

CONTACT
PATCH

EVELS WHEEL

99 a / FUNNEL CUT / PRO FORMULA

RIDE HEIGHT: 50
(OAW) OVERALL WIDTH 30.5mm

(CP) CONTACT PATCH 20mm

WHS1706H04-PINE

51

32mm

22mm

52

33mm

22mm

53

34mm

23mm

WHS1706H04-LEAF

WHS1706H04-LILAC

WHS1706H04-SALM
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OVERALL WIDTH (OAW)

CONTACT
PATCH

WHC1706H01-BLUE

'EVRON WHEEL

99 a / FUNNEL CUT / PRO FORMULA

RIDE HEIGHT: 50 51

(OAW) OVERALL WIDTH 30.5mm 32mm

(CP) CONTACT PATCH 20mm 22mm

52

33mm

22mm

53
34mm

122.5mm

WHC1706H01-LIME

WHC1706H01-OLIVE

WHC1706H01-GREY






